
Gresham Village School and Nursery 

Calendar for Summer Term 2023 

Week beginning 12th 
June 

Year 1 Phonics Check 

Monday 12th- 
Wednesday 14th June 

Ravens’ visit to Ilam Hall 

Tuesday 13th June Swallows’ visit to Sheringham Park   

Wednesday 14th June Wrens’ visit to Sheringham Park   

Thursday 15th June Ed’s Mini Monsters visit for Owls and Robins 

Week beginning 
Monday 19th June 

National Multiplication Tables Check- Year 4  

Tuesday 20th June STEM event at Greshams Prep School for Year 6  

Wednesday 21st June 

Anti-racism Assembly led by Miles Elcock, headteacher at Antingham and 
Southrepps  
 
KS1 celebration assembly, 2.40pm  

Thursday 22nd June KS1 celebration assembly, 2.40pm- new date 

Monday 26th June 

KS2 Celebration assembly, 2.45pm  

KS1 athletics at Holt Primary School. We will be taking a team from Years 1 
and 2.   

Wednesday 28th- 
Friday 30th June 

Cromer Academy Induction Days 

Wednesday 28th June Early Years Graduation event in the school hall, 130pm 

Thursday 29th June School closed for training day 

Monday 3rd July KS2 area athletics at Mundesley Junior- teams from each year group  

Tuesday 4th and 
Wednesday 5th July 

Sheringham High transition days. 

Thursday 6th July Sports Day: EYFS and Key Stage 1 9.30- 11am; Key Stage 2 1.15- 3pm. 

 
Friday 7th July 

Year 10 former students from Cromer and Sheringham to talk to year 6 
about high school. 

Early Years and KS1 discos   

Tuesday 11th July Ravens’ performance, pm 



Wednesday 12th July Swallows and Bitterns performance, pm 

Thursday 13th July 

Friends of Gresham Village Summer Fayre after school. 

Transition morning. The children will spend the morning with their new 
teachers. 

Friday 14th July Annual school reports to parents   

Monday 17th July Birthday assembly for all July birthdays KS1 and 2.  

Tuesday 18th July Open classrooms after school for years 1 to 6. 

Thursday 20th July Key Stage 2 Summer Disco   

Friday 21st July Leavers' Day and Leavers’ Assembly, 9.15am 
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